Temperature switches
RTAY3
Industrial temperature switch, direct mounting with intrinsic safety
RT-###.###.E00EJ
Overview
■ Excellent repeatability
■ Dead band adjustment for regulation
■ Fix dead band for control

RT-###.###.E00EJ
Ordering reference
Ordering example
RT - A Y C . 300 . E 0 0 E J / Q001
Length of capillary
without capillary 0
Immersion lenght
135 mm 0
Bulb diameter
14 mm E
Process connection
G 3/8 J
/
Certificate
Declaration of compliance with the order 2.1
according to EN 10204
Options
Set point B2605 SETP
stainless steel label wired* 9941
Setpoint adjust. lead sealed 8990
for nuclear appilcations 0838
Souriau connection 2298
Souriau mobile plug 2249
2.1 Certificate Q001
2.2 Certificate Q002
3.1 Material certificate Q003
3.1 Certif. setpoints adjust. Q011
2
0